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ARESMEDLEMMER

KURT RASMUSSEN
TORBEN NIELSEN
TOMMY VILLADSEN
VIVI G. JENSEN
JESPER DAM PETERSEN
FLEMMING EGE
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1997
1997
2012
2012
2015
2022

NANADAN - (7. DAN)

JEAN SORENSEN

2018

ROKUDAN - (6. DAN)

JEAN S@ORENSEN
NIELS THOMASSEN

GODAN - (5. DAN)

NIELS THOMASSEN
TOMMY VILLADSEN
KIM PLESHARDT

YONDAN - (4. DAN)

KURT RASMUSSEN
TOMMY VILLADSEN
KIM PLESHARDT
MACHAI GORDON
JESPER DAM PETERSEN
THOMAS TRGJBORG
ALLAN RONNE
CAMILLA SORENSEN
PER NIELSEN

2008
2014

2008
2008
2015

1990
2004
2009
2009
2010
2010
2015
2016
2017
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SANDAN - (3. DAN)

KURT RASMUSSEN
TORBEN NIELSEN
TOMMY VILLADSEN
JESPER DAM PETERSEN
KIM PLESHARDT
KENNY T JENSEN
MACHAI GORDON
THOMAS TRGJBORG
MORTEN KEHLET
CAMILLA S@RENSEN
ALLAN RONNE

PER NIELSEN

KJELD EIDNES
PETER LAUGESEN
TORBEN JESSEN
HANS DAMMAND
MARK S. NIELSEN

NIDAN - (2. DAN)

KURT RASMUSSEN
KJELD EIDNES
TORBEN NIELSEN
MARTIN JOHANSEN
SVEND ERIK BERG
JAN VIGS@

TOMMY VILLADSEN
JESPER DAM PETERSEN
CAMILLA S@RENSEN
PETER KLARLUND
ERLING OLSEN
TORBEN DAMGAARD
MORTEN KEHLET
KIM PLESHARDT
KENNY T JENSEN
THOMAS TRGJBORG

1985
1986
1996
2001
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2009
2011
2013
2013
2013
2015
2018
2020

ARG
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KRISTIAN BOERIIS 2001
MACHAI GORDON 2001
LARS LANGBALLE 2004
KENN RASMUSSEN 2005
MEIMI GULDHAMMER 2005
KIM VILLADSEN 2005
VINCENT RY 2006
ATTILA LOVAS 2007
ALLAN RONNE 2008
BIANCA GRON 2009
PER NIELSEN 2009
PETER LAUGESEN 2009
TORBEN JESSEN 2011
MARK S. NIELSEN 2013
HANS DAMMAND 2014
DENNIS SORENSEN 2017
VICTORIA SCHLUP 2019
ALEX GREEN 2020
JAN SEJERSEN 2020
EMMELIE SODE 2022

SHODAN - (1. DAN)

KURT RASMUSSEN 1978
KJELD EIDNES 1978
TORBEN NIELSEN 1979
TOMMY VILLADSEN 1980
MARTIN JOHANSEN 1980
JOHN SELESKI 1983
NIELS HENRIK KROGH 1983
JAN JUUL PEDERSEN 1983
PER NISSEN 1983
PER ALSTED 1983
SVEND ERIK BERG 1983
JAN VIGS® 1983
JESPER GUNDELUND 1983
JAN NIELSEN 1983
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ERIK SKOV

KIM MATHISEN

LARS LASSEN

IB ANDREASEN

DAN VIDAR
THOMAS HEUNICHE
DAN JACOBSEN

BO LYNGE

JESPER DAM PETERSEN
FLEMMING HOLMBERG
LARS SIMONSEN
KIM PLESHARDT
JANN OLSEN

PER NIELSEN

HANS DAMMAND
THOMAS HALD
CAMILLA S@RENSEN
JESPER GUNDELUND
PETER KLARLUND
KENNY T JENSEN
ERLING OLSEN

ALEX GREEN
MORTEN KEHLET
TORBEN DAMGAARD
LEO M@LLER

ALLAN RASMUSSEN
MACHAI GORDON
KRISTIAN BOERIIS
OLE SORENSEN
THOMAS TRGJBORG
LISA SKALTS

MEIMI GULDHAMMER
LARS LANGBALLE
KENN RASMUSSEN
ELVIS SAVON

JANNI SORENSEN
KIM VILLADSEN
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1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
2003
2003
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RUNE REFSGAARD
VINCENT RY
CHANETT G JENSEN
MERSUDIN HASECIC
TINA BENDORFF
ATTILA LOVAS
THOMAS HANSEN
ALLAN RONNE
PETER LAUGESEN
SARAH THOMSEN
ANTHONY LE
DANIEL ANDREASEN
THOMAS JORGENSEN
TORBEN JESSEN
MARK S. NIELSEN
NINA HEINETH
SIMON HAURITZ
HELLE HAURITZ
FLEMMING EGE
MICHAEL BRUHN
EMIL HEUNECKE
FLEMMING GRAM
DENNIS SGRENSEN
EMMELIE SODE

LEA EIDNES

MILLE HJERRILD
JONAS EGE HAURITZ
MAGNUS OVERGAARD
PETER PRASTHOLM
PETER SCHRAMM
METTE HoJ

GUSTAV NIELSEN
AVINRAAJH ARUDSELVAM
TORBEN JOHANNESEN
POUL CHRISTENSEN
LAURA DAMMAND
MICHAEL STEIN
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2003 |
2003
2004 J
2004 J
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015 |
2015
2015
2015
2015 J
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018 J
2018
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